COURT CIRC₀UIT The State of Alabama, -Term, 19.O m Baldwin County. On Appeal from County Court. 7 0 M THE STATE vs. renzy The State of Alabama, by its Solicitor, complains of that in said county and within twelve months before the commencement of this prosecutionShe did contrary to law and against the peace and dignity of the State of Alabama. 5 lr ennl Solicitor.

.



CIRCUIT COURT The State of Alabama, ING Baldwin County. On Appeal from County Court. DOMA LIAW THE STATE vs.-The State of Alabama, by its Solicitor, complains of that in said county and within twelve months before the commencement of this prosecution S he did nTAAA はレスヤ contrary to law and against the peace and dignity of the State of Alabama. Solicitor.

1729			
PPEAL BOND.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
HE STATE OF ALABAMA.	County C	ourt, <u>Cct</u>	<u> </u>
Baldwin County.	_		
			•
NOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN	TS, That we Mr	's. McLeod Crens	haw
	·		
		·	•••••
<u> </u>			
		, are held and firmly	bound unto the State
of Alabama, in the sum of Two hundred	l fifty and	No/100	Dollars
or the payment of which, well and truly	to be made, we	bind ourselves, our	
idministrators, jointly and severally, firm		1	
Witness our hands and seals, this the	<u> 5th </u> da	y of <u>October</u>	, 195 <u>_3</u>
THE CONDITION OF THE ABOVE	E OBLIGATION	IS SUCH, That whe	reas, the above bound-
(2) And the second sec second second sec	1		land
mrs. McLeod Crenshaw,			
convicted in the County, of the offense $_$	iolating Comp	ulsory School At	tendance Law
			·
and by the judgment of said Court senter	nced to <u>25.00</u>	<u>fine and cost a</u>	nd sixty days in jaj
And, whereas, the said Mrs. McLeod C	renshaw		
has this day prayed an appeal from said			
Now, if the said Mrs. McLeod C			shall appear at
the next term of the Circuit Court, and by and perform whatever sentence may			-
ligation to be void, otherwise to remain		-	
	1		
	K.	ath Cre	(L. S.)
	6/2	110	······································
		Hotoron	(L. S.)
	تر ک	? MINK Wills	(L. S.)

(L. S.)

County Court Judge.

Approved:

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		· .			
	THE STATE OF ALABAMA Baldwin County				
	COUNTY COURT				
	THE STATE VS.				
$\left(\widehat{\mathcal{A}} \right)$	Mrs. McLeod Crenshaw				
	APPEAL BOND				
	Sureties.				
	Filed in the office of the Clerk of the				
	Circuit Court day of				
	, 195,				
	, Clerk.				
	The Baldwin Times			n an	
				:	